Silko Honda Can Help Customers Impacted by the Takata Airbag Recall

2015 Honda Accord Interior
 
The team at Silko Honda is dedicated to keeping our customers safe and satisfied with every Honda vehicle we sell at our dealership. Recently, Honda has become aware there is an issue with the Takata airbags in select vehicles and issued a nationwide Takata airbag recall.

Silko Honda is here to help during the Honda recall, and we encourage our customers affected by the recall to bring their vehicles into the dealership service center. Our certified Honda technicians can take of the recall repairs, free of charge.

How to Find Out About Honda Recalls

Honda does everything it can to avoid these situations, but when they occur they go out of their way to inform their customers right away. Usually you will be informed directly by the manufacturer, but in case you weren’t you can always check out the Honda product recall page to make sure everything else is okay with your vehicle.

Affected Honda Models

There are a number of affected models throughout the entire automotive industry, including ten affected manufacturers and over 30 million automobiles. This includes some Honda models between the 2001 and 2011 model years. The problem is with driver’s side and front passenger’s side airbags, and involves a problem with the airbags’ inflator caused by a sometimes dangerous metal cartridge. Affected Honda models:

  • 2001-2007 Honda Accord
  • 2001-2005 Honda Civic
  • 2002-2006 Honda CR-V
  • 2003-2011 Honda Element
  • 2002-2004 Honda Odyssey
  • 2003-2007 Honda Pilot
  • 2006 Honda Ridgeline

Bring Your Vehicle to Silko Honda for Service

At Silko Honda, we want to make this process as fast and easy for all of our customers as possible. If you own any of the above models or know someone who does, then we encourage you to bring it in right away.

The service for the recall will come at NO CHARGE to any of our customers, and you can easily schedule the maintenance with us by calling 508-880-5500 or scheduling your recall service online throughout our website.

Contact Silko Honda With Any Honda Airbag Recall Questions

Learning that your vehicle is being recalled for any reason can bring on a little anxiety, so we promise to try our best to ensure your confidence again so you’ll have years of safe and dependable driving in front of you. Feel free to contact us with any questions or concerns, and then stop by our dealership for maintenance at 1580 New State Highway in Raynham, MA.